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1 B 1 0 0 11 11 11
2 g 2 1.04 0~15 4 4 15
3 4 3 0 15 8 g 23
4 B 4 —0.83 15~0 5 5 28
5 BE 5 0 0 21 21 49
6 pilE 3 6 0. 69 0~15 6 12 55
7 ilIpc} 0.79 15~32 6 61
8 3 7 0 22 24 24 85
9 B 8 —0, 81 32~0 1 11 96
10 &5 9 0 0 21 21 117
11 i 10 0.69 0~15 6 26 123
12 pilip: 0.51 15~35 11 134
13 hn 0. 46 35~50 9 143
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